
SYMBOYZIA WORLD SCHOOL 
ACADEMIC ANNUAL PLANNER 2026-27 

S.NO. DESCRIPTION DAYS DATE 
APRIL 2026 

1. New Session Wednesday 01/04/2026 

2. Good Friday (Holiday) Friday 03/04/2026 

3. World Health Day (Special Assembly) Tuesday 07/04/2026 

4. Red Day Celebration Tuesday 07/04/2026 

5. Vidyarambham Ceremony Monday 13/04/2026 

6. Ambedakr Jayanti (Special Assembly) Monday 13/04/2026 

7. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) Tuesday 14/04/2026 

8. Painting Competition Tuesday 21/04/2026 

9. Earth Day (Special Assembly) Wednesday 22/04/2026 

10. Blue Day Celebration Wednesday 22/04/2026 

11. Parent’s Teacher  Meeting (P.T.M) Saturday 25/04/2026 

12. Periodic Test- 1 (Tentative) 
Monday  

to 
Monday 

27/04/2026 
to 

04/05/2026 

MAY 2026 
1. Labour Day Friday 01/05/2026 

2. Summer Camp Begin  Tuesday 05/05/2026 

3. Mother’s Day Celebration Saturday 09/05/2026 

4. Grand Finale of Summer Camp & P.T.M Saturday 23/05/2026 

5. Summer Vacation 
Tuesday 

to 
Tuesday 

26/05/2026 
to 

30/06/2026 

6. Eid-ul-Zuha (Holiday) Wednesday 27/05/2026 

JUNE 2026 

1. Yoga Day  Sunday 21/06/2026 

2. Muharram (Holiday) Friday 26/06/2026 

JULY 2026 
1. School Re-Open Wednesday 01/07/2026 

2. Van Mahotsav (Special Assembly) Saturday 04/07/2026 

3. Green Day & Plantation Drive Saturday 04/07/2026 

4. Fancy Dress Saturday 18/07/2026 

5. Kargil Vijay Diwas (Special Assembly) Friday 24/07/2026 

6. Science Exhibition & P.T.M Saturday 25/07/2026 

7. Solo Dance Friday 31/07/2026 

AUGUST 2026 
1. English Recitation + Show & Tell + English Debate Saturday 01/08/2026 

2. Hindi Essay Writing Saturday 08/08/2026 

3. Independence Day  Saturday 15/08/2026 

4. Kailash Mela (Holiday) Monday 17/08/2026 



5. Periodic Test-  2 
Tuesday 

to 
Tuesday 

18/08/2026 
to 

25/08/2026 

6. Eid Milad-un- Nabi (Holiday) Wednesday 26/08/2026 

7. Raksha Bandhan Celebration Thursday 27//08/2026 

8. Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) Friday 28/08/2026 

9. Art & Craft Exhibition & P.T.M. Saturday 29/08/2026 

10. English Essay Writing Monday 31/08/2026 

SEPTEMBER 2026 
1. Janmashtami Celebration Thursday  03/09/2026 

2. Janmashtami (Holiday) Friday 04/09/2026 

3. Teachers Day (Holiday) Saturday 05/09/2026 

4. Hindi Diwas Saptah  
Monday 

to 
Monday 

07/09/2026  
to  

14//09/2026 

5. Half- Yearly Examination 
Thursday 

to 
Friday 

10/09/2026 
to 

25/09/2026 

6. Hindi Diwas  Monday 14/09/2026 

7. Open Day Wednesday 30/09/2026 

OCTOBER 2026 
1. Durga Navami + Dussehra Celebration Saturday 17/10/2026 

2. Durga Navami (Holiday) Monday 19/10/2026 

3. Dussehra (Holiday) Tuesday 20/10/2026 

4. Parent’s Teacher Meeting (P.T.M) Saturday 31/10/2026 

5. Annual Function -- -- 

NOVEMBER 2026 
1. Diwali Celebration Friday 06/11/2026 

2. Chhoti Diwali (Holiday) Saturday 07/11/2026 

3. Diwali (Holiday) Sunday 08/11/2026 

4. Goverdhan Puja (Holiday) Monday 09/11/2026 

5.  Bhai Dooj (Holiday) Wednesday 11/11/2026 

6. Guru Nanak Jayanti Celebration Monday 23/11/2026 

7. Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) Tuesday 24/11/2026 

8. Rangoli Competition & P.T.M Saturday 28/11/2026 

DECEMBER 2026 
1. Indian Navy Day (Special Assembly) Friday 04/12/2026 

2. Human Rights Day (Special Assembly) Thursday 10/12/2026 

3. Periodic Test- 3  
Friday 

to 
Monday 

11/12/2026 
to 

21/12/2026 
4. Vijay Diwas (Special Assembly) Wednesday 16/12/2026 

5. Mathematics Day (Special Assembly) Tuesday 22/12/2026 

6. Christmas Day Celebration Thursday 24/12/2026 

7. Christmas Day (Holiday) Friday 25/12/2026 



8. Parent’s Teachers Meeting (P.T.M) Saturday 26/12/2026 

JANUARY 2027 

1. Winter Break  
Friday 

to 
Thursday 

01/01/2027 
to 

07/01/2027 

2. CBSE Board Practicals Friday 
01/01/2027 

onwards 
3. Lohri + Makar Sankranti Celebration Wednesday 13/01/2027 

4. Makar Sankranti (Holiday) Thursday 14/01/2027 

5. Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti (Holiday) Friday 15/01/2027 

6. Periodic Test- 4 
Monday 

to 
Monday 

18/01/2027 
to 

25/01/2027 

7. Parent’s Teachers Meeting (P.T.M.) Saturday 30/01/2027 

FEBRUARY 2027 
1. Basant Panchami Celebration Saturday 06/02/2027 

2. Yellow Day Celebration Saturday 06/02/2027 

3. Final Examination (Tentative) 
Tuesday 

to  
Saturday 

16/02/2027  
to 

20/03/2027 

MARCH 2027 
1. Jamat-ul- Vida (Holiday) Friday 05/03/2027 

2. Maha Shivratri (Holiday) Saturday 06/03/2027 

3. Eid- ul- Fitr (Holiday) Wednesday 10/03/2027 

4. Holi Celebration Saturday 20/03/2027 

5. Holika Dahan (Holiday) Sunday 21/03/2027 

6. Holi (Holiday) Monday 22/03/2027 

7. Bhai- Dooj (Holiday) Tuesday 23/03/2027 

8. Good Friday (Holiday) Friday 26/03/2027 

9. Open Day (Tentative) Saturday 27/03/2027 
 


